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Wed. 30 Oct. 19:00 Memorial service 
at St Paul’s

Fri. 01 Nov. 19:00 Memorial service 
at Holy Trinity

Sat. 02 Nov. 10:00 St Paul’s Little Café

Sun. 03 Nov. 11:00 Harvest Worship4U

Thu. 07 Nov. 09:15 CE School Eucharist

Sun. 10 Nov. 11:00 Parish Communion
Remembrance Sunday

Please arrive by 10:55 for the Act of Remembrance to begin promptly at 11:00.

12:15 Village Remembrance service
at the war memorial

Wed. 13 Nov. 14:00 Mothers’ Union

Sat. 16 Nov. 10:00 Coffee and toasties

Sun. 17 Nov. 11:00 Parish Communion

Sun. 24 Nov. 11:00 Parish Communion

Sun. 01 Dec. 18:00 Advent service of light
(at Holy Trinity only)

Evening Prayer Mondays at 16:00
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